
                              

 

 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

RY 2021-2022    

JANUARY 2022 TO JUNE 2022 
                                                                                   

 

 



JANUARY  VOCATIONAL SERVICE  

    

Mon, 3 Jan 6.30 pm Vocational Excellence Award/Employer-Employee 

Appreciation Dinner 

Shangri-La Hotel 

    

Tue, 4 Jan 8.00 pm Club Service Committee Meeting Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

Sat, 8 Jan 10.00 am Virtual International Youth Exchange Zoom 

    

Wed, 12 Jan 8.00 pm Vocational Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 15 Jan 10.00 am Visit to Persatuan Pembangunan Ekonomi Wanita 

Perak (PPEWP) 

Ipoh 

    

Sun, 16 Jan 10.00 am Visit to Jenjarom Old Folks Home Jenjarom 

    

Mon, 17 Jan 8.00 pm Club Regular Meeting Zoom 

    

Thurs, 20 Jan 8.00 pm Youth Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 22 Jan 10.00 am Virtual International Youth Exchange Zoom 

    

Tue, 25 Jan 8.00 pm Community/ International Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Thurs, 27 Jan 6.30 pm Board of Directors Meeting Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

Fri, 28 Jan 6.00 pm Interact Coordinating Council Meeting Zoom 



    

Sat, 29 Jan 9.00 am Financial Aid For Secondary School 

Students/Undergraduates  

 

    

FEBRUARY  WORLD UNDERSTANDING  
    

Mon, 7 Feb 6.30 pm Club Regular Meeting Shangri-La Hotel 

  World Understanding Night with the High 

Commission of Singapore 

 

    

Wed, 9 Feb 8.00 pm Club Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 12 Feb 10.00 am Virtual International Youth Exchange Zoom 

    

Wed, 16 Feb 8.00 pm Vocational Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Thurs, 17 Feb 8.00 pm Youth Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Fri, 18 Feb 9.00 am PRE-PETS 2 (RY 2022-2023)  

    

Sat, 19 Feb 9.00 am PRE-PETS 2 (RY 2022-2023)  
    

Mon, 21 Feb 8.00 pm Club Regular Meeting Zoom 

    

19-23 Feb  Mission 117 Rotary Day Of Service  

    

Tue, 22 Feb 8.00 pm Community/International Service Committee Meeting Zoom 



    

Thurs, 24 Feb 6.30 pm Board of Directors Meeting Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

Fri, 25 Feb 6.00 pm Interact Coordinating Council Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 26 Feb 10.00 am Virtual International Youth Exchange Zoom 

    

MARCH  WATER AND SANITATION  

    

Wed, 2 March 8.00 pm Club Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Mon, 7 March 6.30 pm Third Club Assembly Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

Wed, 9 March 8.00 pm Vocational Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 12 March 10.00 am Virtual International Youth Exchange Zoom 

    

Fri, 18 March 9.00 am District Training Assembly (RY 2022-2023)  

    

Sat, 19 March 9.00 am District Training Assembly (RY 2022-2023)  

    

Sun, 20 March 9.00 am District Training Assembly (RY 2022-2023)  

    

Mon, 21 March 8.00 pm Club Regular Meeting Zoom 

    

Thurs, 24 March 8.00 pm Youth Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    



Fri, 25 March 6.00 pm Interact Coordinating Council Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 26 March 9.00 am District Interact Assembly  

    

Sun, 27 March 9.00 am District Interact Assembly  

    

Tue, 29 March 8.00 pm Community/International Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Thurs, 31 March 6.30 pm Board of Directors Meeting Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

APRIL  MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH  
    

Mon, 4 April 6.30 pm Club Regular Meeting Shangri-La Hotel 

    

Wed, 6 April 8.00 pm Club Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 9 April 6.30 pm Rotary Foundation Night  

    

Wed, 13 April 8.00 pm Vocational Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Mon, 18 April 8.00 pm Club Regular Meeting Zoom 

    

Thurs, 21 April 8.00 pm Youth Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Sat, 23 April 6.30 pm Spouses Night  

    

Tue, 26 April 8.00 pm Community/International Service Committee Meeting Zoom 



    

Thurs, 28 April 6.30 pm Board of Directors Meeting Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

Fri, 29 April 6.00 pm Interact Coordinating Council Meeting Zoom 

    

MAY  YOUTH SERVICE  

    

Wed, 4 May 8.00 pm Club Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Mon, 9 May 6.30 pm Club Regular Meeting Shangri-La Hotel 
    

Wed, 11 May 8.00 pm Vocational Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Fri, 13 May 9.00 am 87th R I District 3300 Conference (RY 2021-2022)  

    

Sat, 14 May 9.00 am 87th R I District 3300 Conference (RY 2021-2022)  

    

Sun, 15 May 9.00 am 87th R I District 3300 Conference (RY 2021-2022)  

    

Thurs, 19 May 8.00 pm Youth Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Mon, 23 May 8.00 pm Club Regular Meeting Zoom 

    

Tue, 24 May 8.00 pm Community/International Service Committee Meeting Zoom 
    

Thurs, 26 May 6.30 pm Board of Directors Meeting Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

Fri, 27 May 6.00 pm Interact Coordinating Council Meeting Zoom 



    

27-29 May  District Training Team Seminar  (RY 2022-2023)  

    

JUNE  ROTARY FELLOWSHIPS  

    

Wed, 1 June 8.00 pm Club Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

4-8 June   Rotary International Convention Houston, Texas 
    

Mon, 6 June 6.30 pm Joint Club Assembly Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    

Wed, 8 June 8.00 pm Vocational Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Mon, 20 June 6.30 pm President Elaine Tan’s Swan Song Shangri-La Hotel 

    

Thurs, 23 June 8.00 pm Youth Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Fri, 24 June 6.00 pm Interact Coordinating Council Meeting Zoom 

    

Tue, 28 June  8.00 pm Community/International Service Committee Meeting Zoom 

    

Thurs, 30 June 6.30 pm Board of Directors Meeting Hee Lai Ton, PJ 

    
  

 

*Dates and events are subject to changes 


